):.‘(\— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 8. Spieltagl/abelle und Ergebnisse

Nr. Datum/Zeit Gastgeber

29 Sa 19.12.200€13:00 Eintr.Berka/W. llI
30 Sa 19.12.200€13:00 ESV Gerstg. Il
31 Sa19.12.200€13:00 SV Mihla lll
Soielfrei : KSV W-Farnroda

C

Pl Name Sp
ESV Gerstg. Il 7
KV GH Dippach Il 7
BW Creuzburg Il 7
SV Mihla 1l 7
Eintr.Berka/W. llI 7
FSV Eintr.ESA I 7
KSV W-Farnroda llI 6
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Gast Holz

BW Creuzburg Il 2354:2301
FSV Eintr.ESA I 2407 : 2336
KV GH Dippach Ii 2532:2421

Holz  Schnitt Punkte P./Dir Ausw
16996 2428,00 9-5
17169 2452,71 8-6 4-4 7397
16926 2418,00 8-6 4-4 4904
16833 2404,71 8-6 4-4 2497
16320 2331,43 8-6 4-4 2284
16076 2296,57 6-8
14051 2341,83 1-11

):.‘(\— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 8. SpieltagSpielbester

Nr. Passnumme Spieler

1 903282 Klottig, Norman

2 22697 Burkhardt, Manuel
3 22784 Friebe, Paul

Mannschaft Ergebnis
Eintr.Berka/W. Il 448
ESV Gerstg. llI 437
SV Mihla llI 475

’E(\— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 8. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Heim)

Nr. Passnumme Spieler

1 22784 Friebe, Paul

2 903282 Klottig, Norman

3 22697 Burkhardt, Manuel
4 22813 Vinz, Alexander

5 897687/2 Fiebig, Reinhard

Mannschaft Ergebnis
SV Mihla llI 475
Eintr.Berka/W. llI 448
ESV Gerstg. Il 437
SV Mihla lli 429
Eintr.Berka/W. Il 418

):;‘b— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 8. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Auswarts)

Nr. Passnumme Spieler

1 23000 Hohmann,, Bert

2 8888/1 Knaab, Joachim
3 22728 Nothling, Matthias
4 23003 Koppe, Sebastian
5 23015 Wilks, Michael

Mannschaft Ergebnis
KV GH Dippach Ii 433
FSV Eintr.ESA I 428
BW Creuzburg Il 427
KV GH Dippach Ii 416

KV GH Dippach li 412



):.‘(\— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / Schnittlisté Auswarts )

Nr.
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Spieler
Wittkowski, Ronny

HelRman, Ullrich

Kusnierz, Bernd
Rollberg, Dennis
Koppe, Sebastian
Martin, Andreas
Scholl, Sebastian
Heine, Steffen
Langendorf, Holger
Franke, Dirk
Rodel, Ralf

Ammerschuber,
Dirk

Fehr, Ulrich
Trostmann, Uta
Klottig, Norman
Wilks, Michael
Winter, Thoams
Scholl, Volker

Zacharias, Jurgen

Engelstadter, Ingo

Klub
KV GH Dippach II

KSV W-Farnroda
1

SV Mihla llI

BW Creuzburg I
KV GH Dippach Ii
BW Creuzburg I
KV GH Dippach Ii
ESV Gerstg. Il
ESV Gerstg. Il
KV GH Dippach Ii
SV Mihla llI

BW Creuzburg I

SV Mihla llI

ESV Gerstg. Il
Eintr.Berka/W. IlI
KV GH Dippach Ii
ESV Gerstg. Il
KV GH Dippach Ii

KSV W-Farnroda
1]

ESV Gerstg. Il

Engelhardt, Patricia FSV Eintr.ESA Il

Pochert, Uwe
Montag, Corinna

Biehl, Tomas
Knaab, Ingrid
Nacke, Gerhard

Steinhauser,
Cathleen

Nortmann, Olaf
Hammerling, Ulrich
Volande, Frank
Meyfahrt, Hartmut

Koch, Torsten

Roschke, Johannes

KV GH Dippach II

KSV W-Farnroda
1

Eintr.Berka/W. IlI
FSV Eintr.ESA Il
ESV Gerstg. Il

KSV W-Farnroda
1]

BW Creuzburg I
SV Mihla llI
FSV Eintr.ESA I
SV Mihla llI
FSV Eintr.ESA I

KSV W-Farnroda
1

JG Sp Ausw-@ Sp
12.1977 3 424,33 0
03.1958 4 421,25 3
06.1954 3 419,00 3
06.1979 3 416,67 2
03.1982 4 413,75 3
02.1981 4 412,00 3
08.1985 3 410,33 3
01.1978 4 408,75 3
01.1956 3 408,33 0
11.1970 5 407,20 3
06.1963 4 404,00 4
09.1967 3 404,00 2
04.1956 3 403,00 1
01.1964 4 400,75 2
10.1972 3 398,67 3
04.1979 5 395,80 3
01.1969 4 393,50 4
05.1964 4 392,25 3
02.1946 4 392,25 3
01.1981 3 391,00 3
03.1980 3 391,00 5
05.1966 4 388,75 1
09.1962 4 383,25 2
12.1967 3 379,00 4
08.1954 3 377,67
01.1939 4 376,50 4
10.1984 3 375,33 0
02.1959 3 374,33 3
06.1969 4 373,00 4
06.1989 3 370,67 4
09.1939 4 365,75 4
09.1965 3 365,67 5
03.1990 3 361,67 2

Heim-@ Sp Gesamt-@ Best

0,00
429,33

411,33
428,50
418,67
416,33
406,67
404,33

0,00
444,00
420,75

391,00

341,00
424,50
425,33
400,67
410,50
406,67

403,00

418,00
382,80
403,00

416,50

381,50
375,00
395,00

0,00

404,67
380,75
413,00
403,25
350,40

387,00

3
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424,33
424,71

415,17
421,40
415,86
413,86
408,50
406,86
408,33
421,00
412,38

398,80

387,50
408,67
412,00
397,63
402,00
398,43

396,86

404,50
385,88
391,60

394,33

380,43
376,00
385,75

375,33

389,50
376,88
394,86
384,50
356,13

371,80

429

477

436
441
440
434
459
420
442
465
441

453

415
431
448
431
426
415

431

436
414
443

432

413
402
420

393

418
408
439
410
392

403



):.‘b— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 8. Spieltagdrgebnisubersicht
29 Eintr.Berka/W. Il Voll Abr. Fe. Holz BW Creuzburg 1l  Voll Abr. Fe. Holz

Biehl, Tomas 294 106 11 400 Martin, Andreas 284 115 12 399
Schleyer, Wol- 534 74 18 308 Néthling, Matthias 295 132 7 427
Dietrich

Schmidt, Marko 274 112 11 386 a Nortmann, Heiko 218 52 8 270
Wetter, Erhard 286 108 8 394 Nortmann, Olaf 272 89 0 361
Klottig, Norman 314 134 6 448 gm‘emh“ber’ 271 95 11 366

Fiebig, Reinhard 295 123 11 418 Rollberg, Dennis 264 115 7 379
e Boxbwerger, Falk 54 45 7 99

1697 657 65 2354 1658 643 52 2301

30 ESV Gerstg. Il Voll Abr. Fe. Holz FSV Eintr.ESA Il  Voll Abr. Fe. Holz
Heine, Steffen 287 114 10 401 Scheuch, Daniela 263 69 24 332
,';/I"’i‘gﬁggldorf’ 271 110 8 381 Volande, Frank 282 123 11 405
Winter, Thoams 274 125 12 399 Engelhardt, Patricia 274 127 11 401
Burkhardt, Manuel 296 141 4 437 Knaab, Ingrid 289 113 10 402
Engelstadter, Ingo 264 124 4 388 Koch, Torsten 265 103 15 368
Nacke, Gerhard 290 107 7 397 Knaab, Joachim 272 156 5 428
1682 721 45 2403 1645 691 76 2336

31 SV Mihla lll Voll Abr. Fe. Holz KV GH Dippach Il Voll Abr. Fe. Holz
Vinz, Alexander 294 135 7 429 Franke, Dirk 291 120 7 411
Meyfahrt, Hartmut 290 110 10 400 Hohmann,, Bert 276 157 7 433
Hammerling, Ulrich 268 140 9 408 Wilks, Michael 291 121 14 412
Friebe, Paul 322 153 4 475 Pochert, Uwe 285 79 18 364
Rodel, Ralf 278 132 3 410 Scholl, Volker 273 112 11 385

Kusnierz, Bernd 286 124 7 410 Koppe, Sebastian 299 117 3 416
1738 794 40 2532 1715 706 60 2421



